
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester    649    529     50     70

2 Lancashire    636    521     60     55

3 Cheshire    632    507     70     55

4 Merseyside    517    437     40     40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 183 Katie Pimblet Greater Manchester     139  42  50  47
2 189 Eleesha Charnley Lancashire             138  50  40 48  
3 187 Eleanor Noblett Lancashire             137 43  48  46  
4 172 Emma Farrington Cheshire               133  45 46  42  

5= 180 Halle Ferguson Greater Manchester     132 48  34  50  
5= 181 Ellina Connor Greater Manchester     132  45  47 40  
5= 195 Ifetijesu Olaoye Merseyside             132 40  42   50
8 174 Imogen Pughe Cheshire               128 46   47 35  
9 179 Trezeguet Taylor Greater Manchester     126 50  32   44

10= 177 Ruby Bowie Cheshire               125 43  38  44  
10= 186 Myah Booth Lancashire             125 35  50   40
12= 176 Maddy Rowland Cheshire               121  39  44  38
12= 188 Lois Carroll Lancashire             121 38  36   47
14 173 Fatoumatta Bojang Cheshire               120  48 30   42
15 190 Trinity Salesbury Lancashire             110  39  33 38  
16 194 Elizabeth Greenall Merseyside             109 30  44  35  
17 182 Grace Hodson Greater Manchester     107 35  40  32  
18 178 Sophie Crib Cheshire               104 30   40  34
19 191 Molly Parkinson Lancashire             101  32  33  36
20 193 Emily Burdett Merseyside             100 30   40 30  
21 198 Millie Ireland Merseyside             96  30  36  30

22= 196 Eleanor James Merseyside             94  34 28   32
22= 197 Hannah Williams Merseyside             94  36  30 28  
24= 184 Hannah Clough Greater Manchester     0       
24= 199 Paige Smith Merseyside             0       



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester    649    529     50     70

2 Lancashire    636    521     60     55

3 Cheshire    632    507     70     55

4 Merseyside    517    437     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 172 Emma Farrington 4LR 45.9 45.9 3= 45
 172 Emma Farrington S 7.64 8.12 8.83 8.83 3 46
 172 Emma Farrington SLJ 2.27 2.25 2.24 2.27 5 42
 173 Fatoumatta Bojang 4LR 45.8 45.8 2 48
 173 Fatoumatta Bojang S 5.16 5.96 5.49 5.96 11 30
 173 Fatoumatta Bojang VJ 54 55 53 55 5 42
 174 Imogen Pughe 2LR 21.2 21.2 3 46
 174 Imogen Pughe SB 84 84 2= 47
 174 Imogen Pughe SLJ 2.16 2.16 2.20 2.20 8= 35
 176 Maddy Rowland 4LR 47.1 47.1 6= 39
 176 Maddy Rowland SB 79 79 4 44
 176 Maddy Rowland VJ 48 47 48 48 7 38
 177 Ruby Bowie 2LR 21.4 21.4 4= 43
 177 Ruby Bowie S 7.56 7.36 7.30 7.56 7 38
 177 Ruby Bowie SLJ 2.18 2.26 2.30 2.30 4 44
 178 Sophie Crib 2LR 22.9 22.9 10= 30
 178 Sophie Crib SB 77 77 5= 40
 178 Sophie Crib VJ 44 44 45 45 9 34



Team Results Greater Manchester (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester    649    529     50     70

2 Lancashire    636    521     60     55

3 Cheshire    632    507     70     55

4 Merseyside    517    437     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 179 Trezeguet Taylor 2LR 20.7 20.7 1 50
 179 Trezeguet Taylor S 4.57 5.75 6.56 6.56 10 32
 179 Trezeguet Taylor VJ 57 53 53 57 4 44
 180 Halle Ferguson 2LR 20.8 20.8 2 48
 180 Halle Ferguson S 6.08 5.68 7.06 7.06 9 34
 180 Halle Ferguson SLJ 2.24 2.20 2.44 2.44 1 50
 181 Ellina Connor 4LR 45.9 45.9 3= 45
 181 Ellina Connor SB 84 84 2= 47
 181 Ellina Connor SLJ 2.22 2.18 2.25 2.25 6 40
 182 Grace Hodson 2LR 22.2 22.2 8= 35
 182 Grace Hodson S 6.42 7.07 7.68 7.68 6 40
 182 Grace Hodson SLJ 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.00 10 32
 183 Katie Pimblet 4LR 46.4 46.4 5 42
 183 Katie Pimblet SB 87 87 1 50
 183 Katie Pimblet VJ 60 57 60 60 2= 47
 184 Hannah Clough SB 0 0
 184 Hannah Clough VJ 43 44 45 45



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester    649    529     50     70

2 Lancashire    636    521     60     55

3 Cheshire    632    507     70     55

4 Merseyside    517    437     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 186 Myah Booth 2LR 22.2 22.2 8= 35
 186 Myah Booth S 9.38 10.41 9.08 10.41 1 50
 186 Myah Booth VJ 51 48 50 51 6 40
 187 Eleanor Noblett 2LR 21.4 21.4 4= 43
 187 Eleanor Noblett S 9.54 9.40 9.14 9.54 2 48
 187 Eleanor Noblett SLJ 2.32 2.25 2.32 2.32 3 46
 188 Lois Carroll 2LR 22.1 22.1 7 38
 188 Lois Carroll S 6.93 6.06 7.09 7.09 8 36
 188 Lois Carroll VJ 59 60 59 60 2= 47
 189 Eleesha Charnley 4LR 45.4 45.4 1 50
 189 Eleesha Charnley SB 77 77 5= 40
 189 Eleesha Charnley SLJ 2.28 2.34 2.32 2.34 2 48
 190 Trinity Salesbury 4LR 47.1 47.1 6= 39
 190 Trinity Salesbury SB 72 72 9= 33
 190 Trinity Salesbury SLJ 2.23 2.20 2.04 2.23 7 38
 191 Molly Parkinson 4LR 50.6 50.6 10 32
 191 Molly Parkinson SB 72 72 9= 33
 191 Molly Parkinson VJ 46 46 47 47 8 36



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester    649    529     50     70

2 Lancashire    636    521     60     55

3 Cheshire    632    507     70     55

4 Merseyside    517    437     40     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 193 Emily Burdett 2LR 22.9 22.9 10= 30
 193 Emily Burdett SB 77 77 5= 40
 193 Emily Burdett SLJ 1.88 1.85 1.94 1.94 11 30
 194 Elizabeth Greenall 2LR 22.9 22.9 10= 30
 194 Elizabeth Greenall S 7.96 7.68 7.17 7.96 4 44
 194 Elizabeth Greenall SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.10 2.20 8= 35
 195 Ifetijesu Olaoye 2LR 21.6 21.6 6 40
 195 Ifetijesu Olaoye S 7.85 0.00 6.38 7.85 5 42
 195 Ifetijesu Olaoye VJ 62 62 62 62 1 50
 196 Eleanor James 4LR 50.1 50.1 9 34
 196 Eleanor James S 5.25 0.00 4.76 5.25 12 28
 196 Eleanor James VJ 34 34 39 39 10 32
 197 Hannah Williams 4LR 50.0 50.0 8 36
 197 Hannah Williams SB 62 62 11 30
 197 Hannah Williams SLJ 1.82 1.84 1.93 1.93 12 28
 198 Millie Ireland 4LR 52.5 52.5 11 30
 198 Millie Ireland SB 76 76 8 36
 198 Millie Ireland VJ 37 35 36 37 11 30



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Black 179  Trezeguet Taylor 20.7       50
2 Greater Manchester Black 180  Halle Ferguson 20.8       48
3 Cheshire Yellow 174  Imogen Pughe 21.2       46

4= Cheshire Yellow 177  Ruby Bowie 21.4       43
4= Lancashire Red 187  Eleanor Noblett 21.4       43
6 Merseyside White 195  Ifetijesu Olaoye 21.6       40
7 Lancashire Red 188  Lois Carroll 22.1       38

8= Greater Manchester Black 182  Grace Hodson 22.2       35
8= Lancashire Red 186  Myah Booth 22.2       35

10= Cheshire Yellow 178  Sophie Crib 22.9       30
10= Merseyside White 193  Emily Burdett 22.9       30
10= Merseyside White 194  Elizabeth Greenall 22.9       30



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 189  Eleesha Charnley 45.4       50
2 Cheshire Yellow 173  Fatoumatta Bojang 45.8       48

3= Cheshire Yellow 172  Emma Farrington 45.9       45
3= Greater Manchester Black 181  Ellina Connor 45.9       45
5 Greater Manchester Black 183  Katie Pimblet 46.4       42

6= Cheshire Yellow 176  Maddy Rowland 47.1       39
6= Lancashire Red 190  Trinity Salesbury 47.1       39
8 Merseyside White 197  Hannah Williams 50.0       36
9 Merseyside White 196  Eleanor James 50.1       34

10 Lancashire Red 191  Molly Parkinson 50.6       32
11 Merseyside White 198  Millie Ireland 52.5       30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:28.0 0.0 1:28.0     70.0
2 03 Lancashire Red 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2     60.0
3 02 Greater Manchester Black 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2     50.0
4 04 Merseyside White 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Greater Manchester Black 1:23.3 0.0 1:23.3     70.0
2= 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:27.1 0.0 1:27.1     55.0
2= 03 Lancashire Red 1:27.1 0.0 1:27.1     55.0
4 04 Merseyside White 1:30.2 0.0 1:30.2     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 186  Myah Booth 10.41       50
2 Lancashire Red 187  Eleanor Noblett 9.54       48
3 Cheshire Yellow 172  Emma Farrington 8.83       46
4 Merseyside White 194  Elizabeth Greenall 7.96       44
5 Merseyside White 195  Ifetijesu Olaoye 7.85       42
6 Greater Manchester Black 182  Grace Hodson 7.68       40
7 Cheshire Yellow 177  Ruby Bowie 7.56       38
8 Lancashire Red 188  Lois Carroll 7.09       36
9 Greater Manchester Black 180  Halle Ferguson 7.06       34

10 Greater Manchester Black 179  Trezeguet Taylor 6.56       32
11 Cheshire Yellow 173  Fatoumatta Bojang 5.96       30
12 Merseyside White 196  Eleanor James 5.25       28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Greater Manchester Black 183  Katie Pimblet 87       50
2= Cheshire Yellow 174  Imogen Pughe 84       47
2= Greater Manchester Black 181  Ellina Connor 84       47
4 Cheshire Yellow 176  Maddy Rowland 79       44

5= Cheshire Yellow 178  Sophie Crib 77       40
5= Lancashire Red 189  Eleesha Charnley 77       40
5= Merseyside White 193  Emily Burdett 77       40
8 Merseyside White 198  Millie Ireland 76       36

9= Lancashire Red 190  Trinity Salesbury 72       33
9= Lancashire Red 191  Molly Parkinson 72       33
11 Merseyside White 197  Hannah Williams 62       30

Greater Manchester Black 184  Hannah Clough 0        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Black 180  Halle Ferguson 2.44       50
2 Lancashire Red 189  Eleesha Charnley 2.34       48
3 Lancashire Red 187  Eleanor Noblett 2.32       46
4 Cheshire Yellow 177  Ruby Bowie 2.30       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 172  Emma Farrington 2.27       42
6 Greater Manchester Black 181  Ellina Connor 2.25       40
7 Lancashire Red 190  Trinity Salesbury 2.23       38

8= Cheshire Yellow 174  Imogen Pughe 2.20       35
8= Merseyside White 194  Elizabeth Greenall 2.20       35
10 Greater Manchester Black 182  Grace Hodson 2.00       32
11 Merseyside White 193  Emily Burdett 1.94       30
12 Merseyside White 197  Hannah Williams 1.93       28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 24 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Merseyside White 195  Ifetijesu Olaoye 62       50
2= Greater Manchester Black 183  Katie Pimblet 60       47
2= Lancashire Red 188  Lois Carroll 60       47
4 Greater Manchester Black 179  Trezeguet Taylor 57       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 173  Fatoumatta Bojang 55       42
6 Lancashire Red 186  Myah Booth 51       40
7 Cheshire Yellow 176  Maddy Rowland 48       38
8 Lancashire Red 191  Molly Parkinson 47       36
9 Cheshire Yellow 178  Sophie Crib 45       34

10 Merseyside White 196  Eleanor James 39       32
11 Merseyside White 198  Millie Ireland 37       30

Greater Manchester Black 184  Hannah Clough 45        0


